
Dates of Operation 2023
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday




January
February

March
April
May
June
July

August
September

October
November
December

27th 
24th
24th
28th
26th
23rd
28th
25th
22nd
27th
24th
22nd






Cancelled
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange










Pricing
Adults                                                            
School Aged Children                             
Pre-School Aged Children                        

$8
$2.20
Free 

The bus will be departing the following addresses
at these times - 
Eugowra Central Hotel
Canowindra Ex-Services Club                                           
Orange City Centre 
Returns to Eugowra by
Returns to Canowindra by

8.45am to 9.15am
9.20am
2.45pm
3.50pm
4.20pm

EUGOWRA / CANOWINDRA / ORANGE
COMMUNITY TRANSPORT

Contact Margot Brown 6392 3233
or Ted Ryan 0447 900 991

Sponsored by
Community
 Transport


