## EUGOWRA / CANOWINDRA / ORANGE COMMUNITY TRANSPORT

The bus will be departing the following addresses			
at these times -			
Eugowra Central Hotel	8.45am to 9.15am		
Canowindra Ex-Services Club	9.20am		
Orange City Centre	2.45pm		
<b>Returns</b> to Eugowra by	3.50pm		
Returns to Canowindra by	4.20pm		

Pricing	
Adults	\$8
School Aged Children	\$2.20
Pre-School Aged Children	Free

## **Dates of Operation 2023**

Friday	January	<b>27</b> th	Cancelled
Friday	February	24th	Orange
Friday	March	24th	Orange
Friday	April	28th	Orange
Friday	May	26th	Orange
Friday	June	23rd	Orange
Friday	July	28th	Orange
Friday	August	25th	Orange
Friday	September	22nd	Orange
Friday	October	27th	Orange
Friday	November	24th	Orange
Friday	December	22nd	Orange



